Mr.Steam CU Standard Features
• Stainless steel jacket prolongs life of unit
• Carbon steel pressure vessel meets ASME and National
Board requirements for low-pressure operation
• Adherence to National and Local codes, and cULus listed
• All units are wired and pre-tested before shipping to as-
sure all parts of the generator are working perfectly
• Specifically designed for commercial applications that

Drain Line: 1" NPT
Steam Head: 3⁄4" NPT
Water Supply:CU360-1400 3⁄8" NPT
CU2000 + up 1⁄2"NPT
Safety Valve: CU360-1400 3⁄4" NPT
CU2500-3000 3⁄4" NPT
CU2000 1⁄2" NPT
CU4500 1" NPT
mr.steam®
Technical Specifications
CU Models 360-4500
Max Room Generator Dimensions
Model Volume* Water Inlet Outlet (inches) Shipping
No. KW (cu ft) Size NPT Size, NPT W L H Wt. (lbs.)
CU-360 9 400 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 250
CU-500 12 500 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 250
CU-750 18 750 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 250
CU-1000 24 1000 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 270
CU-1250 30 1250 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 290
CU-1400 36 1400 3/8" 1" 20 30 38 300
CU-2000 48 2000 1/2" 1" 24 33 44 330
CU-2500 60 2500 1/2" 1" 24 33 44 380
CU-3000 72 3000 1/2" 1" 24 33 44 390
CU-4500 108 4500 1/2" 1-1/2" 28 34 59 625
*After taking into consideration all factors affecting resultant steam room volume, including
materials of construction, distance from generator to steam room, interior height of steam
room ceiling, outside/exterior walls and windows etc, select proper Model CU generator.
Consult with an architect, engineer, designer and/or contractor before making final selection.